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
100 community news-
papers! Regional and 
Weekly packages 
available (Includes on-
line). 416-493-1300 ext 
237, 288, 276
a d v e r t i s i n g @ m e t r o -
land.com

163 Professional
Directory

ERASE Your Criminal 
Record. We succeed 
where our competition 
can’t. We give free con-
sultations. Our cost  just 
$475. Apply online

www.
governmentpardons.ca.

Call Robyn 1-800-298-
5520.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON bachelor apart-
ment. Fridge, stove, A/C.
$690/month inclusive.
Available immediately.
Call 416-710-1180.

ACTON newly renovated 
3-bedroom apartment.
Available April 1st.
$1,100/month utilities in-
cluded. Adults only 
preferred. Call 905-464-
3858.

CAMPBELLVILLE, fully 
furnished and equipped 
executive/holiday apt.
Cable, internet access.
Steps to local eatery and 
other amenities, rent by 
day, week or month.
Available immediately.
Call 905-854-6175. es-
carpment          living.com

FOR rent. Cosy furnished 
basement apartment, 
suitable for single person.
Available now.
$500/month. Call 905-
877-1346.

GEORGETOWN large 3-
bedroom, main floor, Vic-
torian building, carpets, 
familyroom with pine floor 
and fireplace. Laundry 
area. $1,250/month plus 
utilities. ACTON. 1-bed-
room, $550/month plus 
utilities. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

MILTON 1-bedroom 
basement apartment.
Separate entrance, fire-
place, utilities included, 
wireless internet and 
Starchoice available.
April 1st. $825/mth. 905-
864-9191.

MILTON large 1-bedroom 
apartment available April 
1st. $890/mth + parking.
Call Jas 416-723-4801.

MILTON, brand new 
bsmt. apt. Never used.
1-bdrm, 2-washrooms, 
close to Main St./Thomp-
son Rd.
Fr i d g e / s t ove / l a u n d r y,  
1-parking and TV. Prefer 
mature person, refer-
ences, 1st/last. Prefer no 
pets. All inclusive 
$795/mth. 416-833-
5211/905-876-3481.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

SPACIOUS 1-bedroom, 
lower level. Great loca-
tion, perfect for Healthy 
Oriented person. Many 
walking trials, organic 
gardening, parking/hydro 
inclusive. Call 905-877-
5959.

STEWARTTOWN large 
2,000 sq.ft. 3-bedroom 
apartment, 2-washrooms.
$1,100/month plus 
utilities. Available imme-
diately. First/ last/ 
references. No pets. Call 
905-877-3954.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may 
qualify for a mortgage 
that costs the same 
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit 
or No downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

185 Houses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room bungalow, main 
floor. 4-appliances, cable 
included. $1,150/month 
plus partial utilities.
First/last/references. No 
smoking/pets. Call 905-
873-3931/905-877-1305.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room, 2-storey. All 
appliances. $1,350/month 
plus 2/3 utilities. First/last.
Available April 1st. Refer-
ences. No pets/smoking.
Call 905-877-9155.

GEORGETOWN, main 
floor and upstairs of 
house, 4-bedroom, 2 
bath. No pets/smoking.
Fridge/stove, close to GO 
and shopping, A/C.
Basement rented separ-
ately. Parking spot.
Available April 1st/May 
1st. $1,350/month in-
cludes utilities. 905-877-
4684.

MILTON Available March 
1st. 4-bedroom detached.
1-1/2 bath, family-room.
Freshly painted, new 
broadloom. $1495/mth + 
utilities. 905-854-1023

OLD Milton. 2-bdrm bun-
galow. All appl. incl.
$1000./mth + utilities.
Available immediately.
Prefer no pets. Call 905-
220-2917.

STEELES/TRAFALGAR
2-bedroom house with 
double garage.
$1,350/mth. Available 
May 1st. Prefer no smok-
ing/pets. Everything 
included. 905-875-4632.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

ACTON central renovat-
ed 3-bedroom century 
Townhome, no base-
ment, private yard, quiet 
building, $900/month plus 
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